State of California, Department of Food and Agriculture
AGREEMENT
GAU-03 (Rev.3/2018)

AMENDED COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT AEREENMENT NUMEER15-6260:008-5F

SIGNATURE PAGE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Recipient named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

RECIPIENT'S NAME

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

2. The term of this Agreement is: July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is:  $187,549.77

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a
part of the Agreement:

Paragraph three (3) of the Agreement is hereby amended to increase the Agreement by $92,081.26 for a new total not to
exceed $187,549.77.

A revised Budget for the increased amount is attached (3 Pages), which replaces the Budget in the original Agreement, and
is incorporated into the Agreement effective July 1, 2018.

The increase in funds is required due to an increased workload for the county.

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

RECIPIENT
RECIPIENT'S NAME (Organization's Name)
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
P
BY (Authorized Si ure) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

5-11-z2o

PRINTED NAME }ITLE OF PERSON SIGNING
bregq -, Chav
ADDRESS/J J d

263 Camino Del Remedio, Santa Barbara, CA 93110-1335

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

BY {Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
&S

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING
CRYSTAL MYERS, BRANCH CHIEF, OFFICE OF GRANTS ADMINISTRATION

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 120
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 cJ




09°628'221L$ 089'L ‘[e3oL

00°0% L2678 L€ LTS 96'1LZ$ 5 EJiX3 1s100j0lg Dy/4ElS Hoddng
00°0$ Gv'801$ 80°L¥$ 1£'89% Jauolssiuwo) by Jssy
00°0% 6.'68$ L2 BES 86°059% JjBuoissiwwod by Aindsg
00°0$ 09°/9% GZ'vES Ge'ees RSiUBiap/aIn)noLby/pels Hoddng
00°0% 0v'el$ 07'GE$ 0Z'8€$ psjuBleapy/2inynouby/yels Hoddng
00°0% €5°6.8 Z9°LE$ 16 LPS bs1uBlepyaan)nouby/yels yoddng
00°0$ 88°/5$ L€ 12% 15°0¢$ [1s1bojolg by/yels poddng
00°0% vZ'69% GZ¥ES 66 7S Il 1S160j0Ig Dy/4BIS poddng
00°0% LLELS Z87eS GE'8ES |1 3s160jolg Byy/4BiS Hoddng
09'626'¢2L$ 089l LL'ELS Z9VES GC'RES 111 }s1bojolg by/Je|pueH

PaXYIOAA 24 junowy
1509 |BlO]L 0] 8INOH PSIEWRST ajey AlunoH |ejoL Jsusg ANy abepp AnoyH « 9 UL

eiequeg ejueg :Ajunod

0z0z ‘o¢ aunr ybnoaus 6102 ‘L AInpe

0Z02/610T Ad

weibouid wea] 6oq 10399337

198US Y10 350 [duuosiad fjuno)




L1605 281% _”._.wOU aviOL _
00°07Z'943 |1s09 abeai |e10L | T 00082 | -seiw polewns3 Jei
abeajp
6.'695'ZZ% 181809 asuadxg Bunetado 12101 |
0008 saiddng SnOSUE|IBOSIN
000053 saiddng Buiuies ]
8.6LFELS ajen suen
000519 BuleyBunulg
000059 wuojlun JajpueH
00000'8% janel ).
sasuadx3 bunesadQ
86'6£L'871$ 151509 [2UUOSIad €101 |
RE'YL8'SZS % LE |:aBejuasiad pesyiang dajug 1500 |aUL0SIa (2101 JO %G Peadxa 0f JoN -——- (150D 193.1pu)) PRAIBAD
log'sze'zzis 11507) |3UU0SIad [BI0L
089°L 1SINOH [dUUOSIad [B10L
0 poddng aalensiuiupy
0 Aiuz eeg
591 Builes ||
00§ (aL1]) a1en AUINED)
14 yoeain0 AunuwIos
0 U0sIad JBIS Waddng
T sasualxy [aUL0SIad JAUID
96 ZL ¥ Z {epaliely 3 BIUED BIUES) 2UABG [BISCd SN JAYIO
BZS zL P24 | (CIUBWBIDES 1S3 92IMSS [EJSOd SAIBIS Pailun
(44’ £ vz 4 (ELUE BILES 'Bleqleg EJUES) 821MDS [80Jed paluy
0 0 0 a PETI )
52 §'Z oL L Tepepy BjUBS) sUIDH SSaldxd [eispayd
Ge §¢C 0Ot L (BuUEW _IUBS) PUNOIS) S5aIdXT [BIBps
0 o] 0 a Wbal4 ssaidxy jerepa-
891 S'e ¥Z Z (‘elieyy CILUES 'BIBGIEE BJUES) Jiy SSRM0XT |2lapay
Ajoe jaded
usip/sInoy LHITRLETLEIVS ST saljianay Buunbay
{BSA/SINOH PRIBWAST | porewinsg paewnsa Sam|I19e4 JO JQUINN faiiow
$99IAI9G [SUUOSIad

AFALIND ISV ® QO 0Cd
40 INIWLEVLIO YINZOSITYD

——

B

0202 “0¢ aunr yBnoaus 6102 ‘L AN

0Z0Z/610Z Ad
welbosd wea] Boq 10109120

0Z/1.0/v70 :33eq
eleqieg ejues :Quno)




Iej0L

LL'6¥5'181% 1802 IV10L
8S'0 91N 124 @1y *(se]el-JuBWasINgUILa)
00°0vZ'oL$ -sBea|w-nod-aiyaA-paumc-Ajaieniid/ole-sajel-nod-sejei-alepie-uoneodsuell/o00q abeapiy
0008¢e ‘se[lN pajewnsy -uejd/jonel)/noB esB mmmy:sdpy) Blel [BJepay JUSLIND JO '86'0$ &g Jsnw ajes sbealiy
((N/A) paunbay "paseyoind aq ojswel joislf o
‘695" : asuadxg Bunelad
62'695°22$ is11 Addng paziwsy| paziway e Aq paiuedwosoe eq 1sNW 00000'6$ Buipesoxe s1s00 juswdinba/Alddns |1y usdx3 bugesedo
8E'vL8'ses %Lle :abejuasiad pesylarpn (s1507) [2UU0SIa [BIO] JO 9%GZ PE20Xa 0} JON) $1s00 10alpu| s1S07) peaylanQ
R . ! X d 57 SallAlOY Wwes|
09'6Z6'2ZL$  |089') :s1noH AIARDY [el0L SSNIANOE JOUJO pUE SSYIDE} [20.d JO SUORIRASUIF 54 16, g1500) joulossad
uonduasaq sasuadxy

JYNLTINDI¥OVY 2B QOOd
40 INIWLIVLIQ VINFOLITVYDO

/‘Il\l\ll!l.l\\\\\llli/;

ej

PO

adnJj siggeq :1obeuely JoeIIUOD
eleqieg ejues :Qjuno

020z ‘0¢ aunr ybnosy 6102 ‘L Ainr
6102/810Z Ad
weabolg wea] Hoq J0)083eQq
Alewwng ue|d ylop fHHunod




