State of California, Department of Food and Agriculture
AGREEMENT
GAU-03 (Rev.3/2018)

AMENDED COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT AGREEMENT NUMBER 19-0266-008-SF

SIGNATURE PAGE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Recipient named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

RECIPIENT'S NAME

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

2. Theterm of this Agreement is: July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: $187,549.77

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a
part of the Agreement:

Paragraph three (3) of the Agreement is hereby amended to increase the Agreement by $92,081.26 for a new total not to
exceed $187,549.77.

A revised Budget for the increased amount is attached (3 Pages), which replaces the Budget in the original Agreement, and
is incorporated into the Agreement effective July 1, 2019.

The increase in funds is required due to an increased workload for the county.

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

RECIPIENT
RECIPIENT'S NAME (Organization's Name)
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

=y

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

ADDRESS
263 Camino Del Remedio, Santa Barbara, CA 93110-1335

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
25

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING
CRYSTAL MYERS, BRANCH CHIEF, OFFICE OF GRANTS ADMINISTRATION

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 120
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 CJ




09'626'221L$ 089°'L ‘lejo)

00°0% 1T6V$ 1£/2% 96'12$ By eA)x3 1sIbojolg by/ye)s poddng
00°0$ Gr'60L9 80'L¥$ 1£'89% J3UOISSILIWOY DY Jssy
00'0$ 6.'68$ LZ2'6E$ 8G6°0G$ Jauoissiwwo) by AindaQ
00°0$ 09°/9% GZveS GE'ees psiubispn/aIN)NoUbY/ye)s yodang
00°0$ or'el$ 02'6¢$ 02'8€$ RSIUBISAN/21N)NoLbY/YelS Joddng
00°0$ £G'6.9 Z9'.€$ 16'L¥$ RS1YbIOAN/8IN)NOLDY/Ye1S poddng
00'0$ 88'/G$ Le'/2$ 16°0¢€% | 1sIbojolg by/yels poddng
00'0$ ¥2'69% GZ €S 66 7€$ || 1s16oj0lg By/yels poddng
00'0$ LL'E.S Z8'vE$ GE'8E$ |1} }sibojoig Dy/yels Hoddns
09'626'221$ 0891 1L'€/8 Z8'vES$ G£'8ES 111 3s1bojolg by/isjpueH

paxJopA 29 unowy
1s09 [ejoL o7 sinoy pajeumysg | *%Y AunoH eyo) BUEa Ko abepp AnoH « 9L

elequeg ejues :AjJunon

0Z0z ‘o€ aunp ybnoayy 61.0Z ‘L AInp

0202/6102 Ad
weiboid wea] 6oq 10329312Q

199YS YIOAA 1509 [duuosiad Ajunon




LL6YS'2818 |:1500 w101 |
00°0vZ'9L$ |nsen wmumEz €301 | |0gs'0 TmFs_ 12d Iy | ooogz _”mo_hs_ polewns3 ol
abeajiy
61'695'22% is1s0 asuadx3 Bupesado 2j01 |
00°0% saddng snoaue(iaosi|
00°00S$ salddng Guiuies] |
6LB6LY'ELS aJe auuen
00°051% Bullepybuguud
00°00S$ wJojlun J3jpuey
00°000'8% _ Jonel |
sasuadxg bunesadg

86'6£L'8V1$ :5]S09) |aUU0SIad [e10L |
8E'v18'523 %bZ [:a6e3uasiad peayiang Joua 750D [aUU0SJad [B10] JO %Gz Pa9IXa O110N ——- (1500 19841pu]) PEayiang
09'526°22L$ 11509 [3UU0SIad [e}0L
089°L :SINOH [2UUO0SIad [e}0 1
0 Hoddng anens|uIpY|
0 fu3 geq
691 Buiuies |
00S (awn]) asen auiuen
sz yoBaANQ AUNWWIOD
0 uosiad yeis yoddns|

sasuadx3g |auuosiad Y10
96 ZL ¥ 4 (epalie)y 3 BJLE|D EJUES) S0IASS [B1S0d SN OW0]
825 zL 24 l (ojuawe.oes 1Sap) 9IS [B1SOd SaIelS paliun
(443 € vZ 14 (eliey ejues 'eleqleq BIUBS) 90IADS [991ed paun
0 0 0 0 oBJ UQ|
SZ ST oL L (elep BJUES) BWOH SSaldx] _Swvmm_
Ge ST [\ L (eue ejues) punoiq ssaudx3 (eispa4
0 0 0 0 Wbau4 ssaidxg [esapad
891 g'e ¥Z 4 ("euep EJUES 'eleqieq elues) iy ssaudx3 |elapad

Ajoed jaosed
WSIA/SINOH A1oedjaea p/SUSIA Hoy Buuinbay
1EONSINOH PABUNST | pareuinsy pajewns3 saIde4 4o JequInN fupiow

S9IIAIAS [SUUOSIdG

AANLINDIBOVY 2 gO0Od
40 LIN3IWLAVdIa VINIOHAITYD

mfu_,mw\.w}

020z ‘0 aunr ybnouyy 6102 ‘L AInf

0202/610Z Ad
weibosg wea) Goq 1030930

0¢/10/%0 3jeq
elBqiRg EJURS :fjunon



L1'6v5°281$ |:11S0D 1v1OL
8G'0 9|1l 4134 9rey *(sejel-juswasinquial
00°0vZ‘9L$ -abeafiw-nod-a[o1yaa-paumo-Ajaleaiid,o)a-sajel-rod-sajel-siepie-uonepodsued)yooq abespiN
00082 S9|IN pajewnsy -ue|d/joneiynob-esb - mmmy/:sdiy) alel [eIopa) JuaLnd 10 ‘g5 0$ g Jsnw djel sbeajiy
e {(N/A) paainbay -paseyoind aq 03 swal Jo 1s||
62'695°c2$ 1811 Aiddng paziway paziwsy e Aq paiuedwodoe aq 3snw 00'000's$ Buipaaoxa s1s0o Juswdinba/Aiddns |1y SSSUBUXICUNESAg
8S°v18'6Z$ %1Z :obejuaolad peaylsanQ (S350 [PUUOSIad [BIO] JO %GZ PA9Xa 0} JON) SIS0 Joalipu| S]S0D pEayIsnQ
R ‘ i SaNIAOY Wwea |
09'S26°221$ 089'L :sinoH AjAnoy |ejol SSIIAIIO. 1810 pue safjijioe} [@2Jed jo suonoadsu| Boq] 10} SISO |SULOSIA]
IejoL uonduosaqg sasuadxy

3YNLTNADIEOVY 7 QOO0
4O LNIWLIVIIA VINYOLITVYD

(\l‘|’|\\\}

eJpo

adnuj a1qqaq 1abeuepy JoeIIUOYD
eleqieg ejues :Ajunosn

020z ‘o€ aunr ybnoy} 6102 ‘L Aine
6102/8L0Z Ad
welboiq wea] Soq 10199)9Q
Aewwng ueld yiop fHunon




